This radio-controlled clock with precise time display offers a wireless installation for
offices, companies, break rooms an more.  A programmable installed loudspeaker
and an installed potentialfree contact enable to operate also further signal horns.
C-75-LP-M
A modern wall clock with display of hours, minutes
and seconds. The clock is equipped with a loudspeaker
and amplifier for the breaktime gong and with a
potentialfree contact to operate external signal horns.

Standard version:
LCD-clock C-75-LP with stainless steel panel
Order code: C-75-LP-A
LCD-clock C-75-LP with 230 Volt connection,
in standard finish silvermetallic.
Order code: C-75-LP-V-M
Ordering examples:
This clock is also available as installation version without blind frame.
Do you have any questions? No problem! Please contact us. We will be happy to provide you with help. No Obligation.
C-75-LP
V-  Mains operation 230 Volt
E - External antenna witht 6 m connection cable and plug
A - Satin stainless steel panel
S -    xxx Special finish RAL
NTP- Network-Synchronisation
Air-   AirTime Synchronisation
T - Temperature display internal (installed)
K - Temperature sensor external with appr. 6 m cable
P - Programming of gong times through our company
VA-Steel
RAL
Options:
Battery holderBattery holder
back side
1 2
ON
Off
Volume setting
Dip-Switch
RS 232 cable connection
Battery case cover
-------
Anschlußklemmen für externe
Anschlüsse z.B. DCF-77 Antenne
Potentialfree contact (abziehbar)
Valentin Elektronik GmbH
Konsumstr. 45
D-42285 Wuppertal
(Germany)
            Fax  (+49) (0)202-649209 www.valentin-gmbh.de